regular, full CD’s

7001
7002
7003
7004
7005
7006
7007
7008
7009
7010

Opruiming

CD’s

Clearance

Country, pre 1990
Country, 1990s
Country, 2000s
Country, 2010s
Country, Var Art
Bluegrass

Blues

Hawaiian
Singer-Songwr
Oldies, pop-rock

7011
7012
7013
7014
7015
7016
7017
7018
7019
7020
7021
7022
7023
7024

Ace in the Hole Band
Tina Adair

Eddie Adcock

Paul Adkins

Trace Adkins

Rhett Akins

Gary Allan

Deborah Allen

John Anderson
Bobby Atkins

Chet Atkins

Mike Auldridge
Austin LoungeLizards
Autumn Leaves

7025
7026
7027
7028
7029
7030
7031
7032
7033
7034
7035
7036
7037
7038
7039
7040
7041
7042
7043
7044
7045
7046
7047
7048
7049
7050
7051
7052
7053
7054
7055
7056
7057
7058
7059
7060
7061
7062
7063
7064
7065
7066
7067
7068
7069
7070
7071
7072

David Ball

Bekka & Billy
Mike Bella
Bellamy Brothers
Matarca Berg
David Berkeley
Benny Berry
John Berry

Big House

Big Smith

The Billy Boys
BlackHawk
Black Hills Ctry Band
Clay Blaker

Rory Block
Ralph Blizard

Bg Instr - Pinecastle
Bg Album Band
Bluegrass Etc
Bluegrass Spirit
Suzy Bogguss
James Bonamy
Joe Bonson
Petty Booker
Larry Boone
Boxcar Willie
BR5-49

Dale Ann Bradley
Randy Branch
Paul Brandt
Sandy Brechin
Lea Brennan
Chad Brock
Brooks & Dunn
Garth Brooks
Alison Brown
Andy Brown
Jann Browne
Laura Bryna
Jimmy Buckley
Davis Buescher
Jerry Burkhart
Billy Don Burns
Brian Burns
James Owen Bush
Larry Butler
Kenny Butterill
Tracy Byrd

7081
7082
7083
7084
7085
7086
7087
7088
7089
7090
7091
7092
7093
7094
7095
7096
7097
7098
7099
7100
7101
7102
7103
7104
7105
7106
7107

MIJN KEUZE / MY CHOICE (!!!)

lk houd geen rekening met je voorkeur! Dit is wat er overgebleven is van deze of vorige auctions, of ik heb er gewoon teveel

van in voorraad. Je kiest de artiest/groep etc. en ik stuur je wat ik heb a €1 per stuk (je kunt een maximum aantal aangeven).

Ziin er meerdere liethebbers, dan worden ze verdeeld; je mag ook wat hoger bieden... dan ga je voor!
You can not make your own choice. These are left overs from this or previous auctions, or | just have too many of them in

stock. You choose the artist/band etc. and | will send to you what | have at €1 a piece (you may indicate a limit on how many).

In case there are more people interested, | will divide; you may also bid a little higher, to enhance your chances...

Scott Carter
Lionel Cartwright
Johnny Cash
Jeff Chance

Ray Charles
Charlie and Monica
Chatham County Line
Kenny Chesney
Mark Chesnutt
Cindy Church
Terri Clark

Philip Claypool
Patsy Cline
Marc Cohn

Mark Collie
Amie Comeaux
Paul Alan Coons
Copperheads
Mark Cosgrove
Neal Coty
Country Classics
Crea

Rob Crosby
Rodney Crowell
JC Crowley

Billy Currington
Billy Ray Cyrus

7108
7109
7110
M
7112
7113
7114
7115
7116
7
7118
7119
7120
"2
7122
7123
7124
7125
7126
7127
7128
7129
7130

Marvin Dale
John Daly
David Davis
Linda Davis
Moot Davis
Ron Davis
Julian Dawson
Scott Dawson
George Day
Kevin Deal
Billy Dean
John Denver
The Derailers
Diamond Rio
Joe Diffie

Lee Dinwoodie
Dixie Chicks
Deryl Dodd
Janelle Donovan
Casey Driessen
The Dubliners
George Ducas
Holly Dunn

7131
7132
7133
7134
7135
7136
7137
7138
7139
7140
ALy
7142
7143
7144

WC Edgar
Meredith Edwards
Alecia Elliott
Joe Ely

Emilio

Ty England
Glenn Erickson
Jimmy Eugene
Euro Grass
European CMA
Bill Evans
Dave Evans
Sara Evans
Skip Ewing

7145
7146
7147
7148
7149
7150
7151
7152
7153

Tammy Fassaert
Gary Ferguson
Bela Fleck
Rosie Flores
Folk Favourites
Buck Ford
Foster & Allen
George Fox
Clive Francis

7073
7074
7075
7076
7077
7078
7079
7080

Allie C(unningham)
Chris Cagle

Glen Campbell
George Canyon
Jason Michael Carroll
Carry & Ron

Jeff Carson

Carlene Carter

7154
7155
7156
7157
7158
7159
7160
7161
7162

Ron Gaddis
Larry Gatlin
Vince Gill

Patrick Glenn
Chris Gray
Damon Gray
Richard Greene
Ricky Lynn Gregg
Great Divide

7163 Marty Haggard 7245 Martina McBride
7164 Merle Haggard 7246 Don McCalister Jr
7165 Noel Haggard 7247 LilaMcCann
7166 Tom T Hall 7248 Neal McCoy
7167 Hammond Brothers | 7249 Mindy McCready
7168 Roger Hammond 7250 John McCutcheon
7169 Hand Picked Bg 7251 Rod MacDonald
7170 Mike Hanlon 7252 Reba McEntire
7171 Billy Hardwick Jr 7253 John McGann
7172 Keith Harling 7254 Tim McGraw
7173 Ally Harron 7255 Mike McGuire
7174 Vince Hatfield 7256 Robert McGuire
7175 Rodney Hayden 7257 Kate MacKenzie
7176 Wade Hayes 7258 Peter McLaughlin
7177 Mike Headrick 7259 Natalie MacMaster
7178 Bob Heidema 7260 Uncle Dave Macon
7179 Ray Herndon 7261 Jesse McReynolds
7180 Ty Herndon 7262 Mahoney Brothers
7181 Kenny Hess 7263 J E Mainer
7182 Hey Romeo 7264 Dave Mallett
7183 Ivan Hicks 7265 Raul Malo
7184 High Country 7266 Wil Maring
7185 George Highfill 7267 Evan Marshall
7186 Highstrung 7268 Mike Marshall
7187 Highway 101 7269 Andy Martin
7188 Highwayman 7270 Glynn Martin
7189 Faith Hill 7271 Stan Martin
7190 Hillbilly Idol 7272 Kathy Mattea
7191 Rex Hobart 7273 John Mayer
7192 Buddy Hodges 7274 The Mavericks
7193 Steve Holy 7275 Don Mealer
7194 David Houston 7276 Derrick Mehaffey
7195 Steve Huber 7277 Ken Mellons
7196 190 Express 7278 Tim Mensy
7197 Jesse Hunter 7279 Mark Merritt
7198 Jim Hurst 7280 JoDee Messina
7199 Ferlin Husky 7281 Herrmann L Meyer
7200 Jack Ingram 7282 LizMeyer
7201 lrish Collection 7283 Millennium - Hits
7202_Irish Favourites 7284 Mindy Miller
7203 Alan Jackson 7285 Col Millington
7204 Wanda Jackson 7286 Robert Mizzell
7205 Flaco Jimenez 7287 Hugh Moffatt
7206 Santiago Jimenez Jr | 7288 Katy Moffatt
7207 Michael Johnathon | 7289 Monogram
7208 Chris Jones (folk/bl) | 7290 Ashley Monroe
7209 Chris Jones (bg/ctry) | 7291 BillMonroe
7210 Diana Jones 7292 Monroe Crossing
7211 George Jones 7293 Montgomery Gentry
7212 The Judds 7294 John M Montgomery
" 7295 Moore Brothers
f213 Tl K Kahrs 7296 Alison Moorer
7215 Allen Karl 7297 Craig Morgan
7216 Steve Kaufman 7298 Tom Morrell
7217 Toby Keith 7299 Mounta}n Heart .
7218 Lee Kenaghan 7300 Mt Music Collection
7219 Sammy Kershaw 7301 Levi Mullen
7220 Kings of Cajun 7302 Alan Munde
7221 Larry Kingston 7303 Heather Myles
7222 Barbara Lamb 7304 Nashville Bg Band
7223 Sonny Landreth 7305 Wilis Nelson
7224 \Wade Benson Landry | 7306 Mark Nesler
7225 James Lann 7307 New Grass Revival
7226 Blaine Larsen 7308 Carrie Newcomer
7227 Jim Lauderdale 7309 Joe Paul Nichols
7228 Tracy Lawrence 7310 Nltty Grltty Dirt Band
7229 Doyle Lawson 7311 Daron Norwood
7230 Left Hand Stringband | 7312 O Brother
7231 Danni Leigh 7313 Paddy O'Brien
7232 Laurie Lewis 7314 Mollie O'Brien
7233 Kelli Lidell 7315 Maura O'Connell
7234 Lilly of the West 7316 Mark O'Connor
7235 Little Big Town 7317 Daniel O’ Donnell
7236 Keith Little 7318 Mark O'Connor
7237 Lonesome RiverBand | 7319 The O'Kanes
7238 Patty Loveless 7320 Old World Folk Band
7239 Freddy Lovvorn 7321 Osborne Brothers
7240 Claire Lynch 7322 KT Oslin
7241 Loretta Lynn 7323 Paul Overstreet
7242 Karen Lynne 7324 Buck Owens
7243 Maarten 7325 Dave Owens
7244 Mac McAnally 7326 Bob/Dan Paisley

18

7327
7328
7329
7330
7331
7332
7333
7334
7335
7336
7337
7338
7339
7340
7341
7342
7343
7344
7345
7346

Brad Paisley

David Parmley

Lee Roy Parnell

Dolly Parton

Johnny Paycheck
Myra Pearce

Perfect Stranger - ctry
Perfect Strangers - bg
Michael Peterson
Todd Phillips

Webb Pierce

Jerry Piper

Pirates o-t Mississippi
Los Pistoleros

Jack Pledge

Wim Pols

Sandy Posey

Bud Powell

Prairie Oyster

Lorena Prater

7347
7348
7349
7350
7351
7352
7353
7354
7355
7356
7357
7358
7359
7360
7361
7362
7363
7364
7365
7366
7367
7368
7369
7370
7371
7372
7373
7374
7375
7376
7317
7378
7379
7380
7381
7382
7383
7384
7385
7386
7387
7388
7389
7390

Johnna Rae
Tonya Rae

Missy Raines
Bonnie Raitt

Jon Randall
Marion Randell
Rarely Herd
Rascal Flatts
Eddy Raven
Peter Ratzenbeck
Collin Raye
Redneck the Band
Jim Reeves

Lou Reid

Mike Reid

Reno Brothers
Don Reno cs
Rhythm Train
Tony Rice cs
Frankie Rich

Cliff Richard
Jamie Richards
Ricochet
Ric-0-Chet
Riders in the Sky
Don Rigsby
Jeannie C Riley
Steve Riley

The Riptones
Roadside Theater
Marty Robbins
Dan Roberts
Ashley Robertson
Bruce Robison
Charlie Robison
Rock County
Rockfile

Johnny Rodriguez
Romane

Peter Rowan

The Royaltones
Darius Rucker
Derek Ryan

Tim Ryan

7391
7392
7393
7394
7395
7396
7397
7398
7399
7400
7401
7402
7403
7404
7405
7406
7407
7408

Dawn Sears
James Segrest
Seldom Scene
Shady Mix
Renée Shafer
Kevin Sharp
Rick Sharp
Victoria Shaw
Rick Shea
SheDaisy

Karl Shiflett
Tracy Silverman
Frank Sinatra
Jerry Sires
Charlie Sizemore
Ricky Skaggs
Billy & Terry Smith
Daniel Smith

7409
7410
7411
7412
7413
7414
7415
7416
417
7418
7419
7420
7421
7422
7423
7424
7425
7426
7427
7428
7429
7430
7431

(N-Z - G) verschillende / all different

€1

Valerie Smith
Smokin’ Grass
Stephen Smyth
Songcatcher
Jo-El Sonnier
South 65

Red Sovine
Special Consensus
Spruce Pine
Steve Spurgin
Johnny Staats
Karen Staley
Stanley Brothers
Ralph Stanley
Ralph Stanley Il
Jody Stecher
Tommy Sh Steiner
Ben Steneker
Larry Stephenson
Stevens Sisters
Eric Strickland
Doug Supernaw
Sweeth o-t Rodeo

7432
7433
7434
7435
7436
7437
7438
7439
7440
7441
7442
7443
7444
7445
7446

Barry & Holly Tashian
Jackson Taylor
Tejano Roots
Hans Theessink
Chris Thile
Hank Thompson
Pam Tillis

Aaron Tippin
Tony Toliver

Ty Tomes
Randy Travis
Rick Trevino
Tony Trischka
Travis Tritt
Tanya Tucker

7447

Donna Ulisse

7448
7449

Floyd VanLaningham
Carl Vaughan

7450
7451
7452
7453
7454
7455
7456
7457
7458
7459
7460
7461
7462
7463
7464
7465
7466
7467
7468
7469
7470
7471
7472
7473
7474
7475
7476
7477
7478
7479
7480
7481
7482
7483
7484
7485
7486

Cliff Waldron

Clay Walker
Roger Wallace
Steve Wariner
Doc Watson
Dallas Wayne
Jerry Webb

Kitty Wells

Bill Wence

Ken Wentworth
Bryan White

Joy Lynn White
Lari White

White Mountain Bg
Keith Whitley
John&Audrey Wiggins
Wilburn Brothers
Wild & Blue

The Wilders
Wildfire

Wildwood Valley Boys
Don Williams
Hank Williams Jr
K C Williams

Paul Williams
Robin & Linda W
Won Williams
John Williamson
Kevin Williamson
Mark Wills

Rob Wilson

Mac Wiseman
Lee Ann Womack
Tom Wopat

World of Bg Comp
Darryl Worley
Shane Worley

7487
7488
7489
7490

Lori Yates
Trisha Yearwood
Dwight Yoakam
Faron Young



